

M.B No - 477

Sheduie XLV Form No. 134.

~~FINAL~~
MMGSY (Gen)

DIVISION

Construction of Road from Kishanpur Panchayat Me
Manikpur to Nago Sharma ke ghar tak

SUB-DIVISION

Patarghat

Measurement Book

Manish Prakash

4th year final^{ist} Bill

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Confer of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Kishanpur pancha					
1st Marking pancha					
2nd Marking pancha					
Name of Agency - V. Anand prakash					
Date of commencement - 08.08.19					
Actual date of completion - 06.05.20					
Date of entry -					
Restoration of Ransut					
do - do - all - comp'n - job -					
10x8x0.650x0.300					15.60m ³
2x9x6x0.900x0.300					29.16m ³
6x4x0.900x0.300					6.48m ³
2x4x3x0.750x0.300					5.40m ³
Total: 56.64m ³					
3/2 Making up of bearing / should					
do - do - all - comp'n - job -					
2x5x4x0.900					36.00m ³
2x8x6x0.550					52.80m ³
2x4x5x0.850					34.00m ³
9x4x0.550					19.80m ³
2x6x5x0.850					51.00m ³
3x6x0.900					43.20m ³
6x4x0.900					91.60m ³
10x5x0.650					32.50m ³
8x4x0.750					24.00m ³
Continuation Total: 314.90m ³					

ABSTRACT OF COST

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>(1) Restoration of Rainfall</u>				
qty - 56.64 m ³ (vide page-39)				
- @ - RS - 410.30/m ³ —			RS,	23239.00
<u>(2) Making up of heavy shoulder</u>				
qty - 319.90 m ² (vide page-39)				
- @ - RS - 62.93/m ² —			RS,	19,817.00
<u>(3) Repair of pot hole & led</u>				
with 75 mm W.B.M - qty - 65.40 m ²				
(vide page-40)				
- @ - RS - 341.38/m ² —			RS,	22,719.00
<u>(4) patch Repair over blinding</u>				
surface - qty - 65.40 m ²				
(vide page-40)				
- @ - RS - 240.62/m ² —			RS =	15,737.00
<u>(5) mending of HP culvert</u>				
qty - 1 NOS - (vide page-40)				
- @ - RS - 1204.26/NO —			RS,	1204.26
<u>(6) mending of Road signs</u>				
qty - 0.11 km (vide page-40)				
- @ - RS - 1158.45/km —			RS,	122.00
<u>(7) cutting branches of tree &</u>				
shrubs qty - 02 NOS (vide page-40)				
- @ - RS - 114.84/NO —			RS,	230.00
			76/4 RS,	83068.00
less 10% balance (—)			RS,	8307.00
			Net Rs.	74761.00

Continuation

09-01-2025

ATE

28/09/10/15

5th year Main Bill

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.

N/V:- Kishorpur Pandayat mai

Mandikpur to nagga-shasara

Keghas hat.

Agency: M/s Mandikpur

Date of commencement - 05/08/19

Date of completion -

Actual date of comp'n - 26/05/2020

Date of Enlg -

1/ Restoration of Road cut

- do do - all - comp'n - job -

2 X 6 X 4 X 0.70 X 0.30 = 10.08 m³

6 X 4 X 0.90 X 0.30 = 6.48 m³

2 X 5 X 8 X 0.80 X 0.30 = 19.20 m³

10 X 8 X 0.65 X 0.30 = 15.60 m³

6 X 8 X 0.80 X 0.30 = 11.52 m³

Total = 63.60 m³

③ Making up of bents/shoulder

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				REB: 96,601.340
(5) Quantity of HP culvert				
Qty - 01 Nos (V.P-45)				12042.00
- @ - RS - 1204.26/NoS			RS	
(6) Quantity of Road sign				
Qty - 0.11 Km (V.P-45)				
- @ - RS - 1158.45/Km			RS	1272.00
(7) Quantity of 200m & Km stone				
Qty - 0.17 Km (V.P-45)				
- @ - RS - 619.39/Km			RS	1052.00
(8) Cutting beyond Area of tree				
& Shrub - Qty - 2 Nos				

L.V.P-45)

- @ - RS - 119.84/NoS

RS

2802.00

(9) Quantity of cutting shrubs from Roadway

Qty - 07 Nos (V.P-45)

RS

492.00

- @ - RS - 7.06/NoS

(10) Quantity of painting on road

Qty - 20.64 m² (V.P-45)

RS

2,158.00

- @ - RS - 104.71/m²

RS

2,158.00

(11) Road marking on RT surface

Qty - 140.00 m² (V.P-45)- @ - RS - 806.23/m²

RS

1,12,872.00

Total RS = 2,13,346.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]